
School of Social Work Summer 2024 Academic Advising Office Hours 
 

For the current week please contact the next available faculty by email. They will 
respond to your email within 24 hours.  

*May 27, 2024 – May 31, 2024  
(Tuesday, May 28th – Registration for new students begins) 
 

Dr. Wansoo Park – wansoo@uwindsor.ca   

June 3, 2024 – June 7, 2024 
 
Dr. Wansoo Park – wansoo@uwindsor.ca  

Dr. Thecla Damianakis – damianak@uwindsor.ca   

June 10, 2024 – June 14, 2024 
 
Dr. Thecla Damianakis – damianak@uwindsor.ca   

Dr. Kathryn Szechy – Kathryn.Szechy@uwindsor.ca   

June 17, 2024 – June 21, 2024 
 
Dr. Kathyrn Szechy – Kathyryn.Szechy@uwindsor.ca  

Dr. Sung Hyun Yun – yshhsy@uwindsor.ca   

June 24, 2024 – June 28, 2024 
 
Dr. Sung Hyun Yun – yshhsy@uwindsor.ca   

Dr. Dana Levin – danalev@uwindsor.ca   

*July 2, 2024 – July 5, 2024  
(*Monday, July 1, 2024 – Canada day Holiday, all University offices closed) 
 
Dr. Dana Levin – danalev@uwindsor.ca   

Dr. Nazim Habibov – nnh@uwindsor.ca  

July 8, 2024 – July 12, 2024  
 
Dr. Nazim Habibov - nnh@uwindsor.ca   
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July 15, 2024 – July 19, 2024 
 
Dr. Festus Moasun – fmoasun@uwindsor.ca   

Dr. Jayashree Mohanty – jmohanty@uwindsor.ca  

July 22, 2024 – July 26, 2024 
 
Dr. Festus Moasun – fmoasun@uwindsor.ca    

July 29, 2024 – August 2, 2024 
 
Dr. Jayashree Mohanty – jmohanty@uwindsor.ca   

*August 6, 2024 – August 9, 2024 
(* Monday, August 5, 2024 – Civic Day Holiday, all University offices closed)  
 
Dr. Adrian Guta – aguta@uwindsor.ca      

August 12, 2024 – August 16, 2024 
 
Dr. Adrian Guta – aguta@uwindsor.ca   

Dr. Betty Barrett – bbarrett@uwindsor.ca  

August 19, 2024 – August 23, 2024 
 
Dr. Betty Barrett – bbarrett@uwindsor.ca    

Dr. Patrick Selmi – selmi@uwindsor.ca    

August 26, 2024 – August 30, 2024 
 
Dr. Patrick Selmi – selmi@uwindsor.ca  

 

 

 

mailto:fmoasun@uwindsor.ca
mailto:jmohanty@uwindsor.ca
mailto:fmoasun@uwindsor.ca
mailto:jmohanty@uwindsor.ca
mailto:aguta@uwindsor.ca
mailto:aguta@uwindsor.ca
mailto:bbarrett@uwindsor.ca
mailto:bbarrett@uwindsor.ca
mailto:selmi@uwindsor.ca
mailto:selmi@uwindsor.ca

	School of Social Work Summer 2024 Academic Advising Office Hours
	*May 27, 2024 – May 31, 2024  (Tuesday, May 28th – Registration for new students begins)
	June 3, 2024 – June 7, 2024
	June 10, 2024 – June 14, 2024
	June 17, 2024 – June 21, 2024
	June 24, 2024 – June 28, 2024
	*July 2, 2024 – July 5, 2024  (*Monday, July 1, 2024 – Canada day Holiday, all University offices closed)
	July 8, 2024 – July 12, 2024
	July 15, 2024 – July 19, 2024
	July 22, 2024 – July 26, 2024
	July 29, 2024 – August 2, 2024
	*August 6, 2024 – August 9, 2024 (* Monday, August 5, 2024 – Civic Day Holiday, all University offices closed)
	August 12, 2024 – August 16, 2024
	August 19, 2024 – August 23, 2024
	August 26, 2024 – August 30, 2024

